
1 竹  前  斡  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 14.53 6.53 8.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-3 0 1

6.90 6.53

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

8.00

2 井  上  壱  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 14.44 6.31 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -3 -2

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -4 -3

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -1

6.78 6.31

Composition 1.50 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

8.13
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3 浦  島  統  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 13.17 5.74 7.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F!+1A+SEQ ! F 1.60 -0.51 1.09-5 -5 -4

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

6.40 5.74

Composition 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

7.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 澤  村  龍太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 13.09 5.08 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

5.00 5.08

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

8.01
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5 古  屋      快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 11.59 4.46 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-3 -4 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -3 -2

6 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.830 -3 -2

4.88 4.46

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.00 1.25 1.25

7.13

6 畠  山  侑  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 1 9.68 4.16 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.05 0.85-3 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -3 -2

6 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4.48 4.16

Composition 1.50 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

5.52
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